PT-7728 Series
IEC 61850-3 24+4G-port Layer 2 Gigabit modular managed rackmount Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613 (power substations), and EN 50121-4 (railway
applications) compliant
• IEC 62439-3 Clause 4 (PRP) and Clause 5 (HSR) compliant1
• Built-in MMS server based on IEC 61850-90-4 switch data modeling for

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
Max. No. of
Ports
Max. No. of
Gigabit Ports
Max. No. of
Fast Ethernet
Ports
Cabling
Redundant
Power Module
Input Voltage
1
Input Voltage
2
Operating
Temp.
PT-7728-F-24 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front – 24 VDC – -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-R-24 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Rear – 24 VDC – -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-F-24-24 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front ✓ 24 VDC 24 VDC -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-R-24-24 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Rear ✓ 24 VDC 24 VDC -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-F-24-HV 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front ✓ 24 VDC
110/220 VDC/
VAC
-45 to 85°C
PT-7728-R-24-HV 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Rear ✓ 24 VDC
110/220 VDC/
VAC
-45 to 85°C
PT-7728-F-48 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front – 48 VDC – -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-R-48 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Rear – 48 VDC – -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-F-48-48 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front ✓ 48 VDC 48 VDC -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-R-48-48 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Rear ✓ 48 VDC 48 VDC -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-F-48-HV 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front ✓ 48 VDC
110/220 VDC/
VAC
-45 to 85°C
PT-7728-R-48-HV 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Rear ✓ 48 VDC
110/220 VDC/
VAC
-45 to 85°C
PT-7728-F-HV 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front –
110/220 VDC/
VAC
– -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-R-HV 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Rear –
110/220 VDC/
VAC
– -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-F-HV-HV 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front ✓
110/220 VDC/
VAC
110/220 VDC/
VAC
-45 to 85°C
PT-7728-R-HV-HV 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Rear ✓
110/220 VDC/
VAC
110/220 VDC/
VAC
-45 to 85°C
PT-7728-PTP-F-24 28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front – 24 VDC – -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-PTP-F-
24-24
28 Up to 4 Up to 24 Front ✓ 24 VDC 24 VDC -45 to 85°C
PT-7728-PTP-F-